Grade Level

PK
Kinder

District

Attendance

Change

-2.80%
-0.41%
-1.61%
-0.41%
-1.55%
-0.70%
-1.13%
-1.36%
-0.51%
-0.41%
-0.28%
-0.35%
-1.40%
-2.41%
-0.93%

2006 — 2007
Comparison of 1% and 2" 6 Week Cycles
1% Cycle 2" cycle
96.38% 93.58%
97.77% 97.36%
98.70% 97.09%
98.64% 98.23%
99.19% 97.64%
98.76% 98.06%
98.55% 97.42%
99.59% 98.23%
96.86% 96.35%
97.78% 97.37%
96.87% 96.59%
97.86% 97.51%
97.77% 96.37%
97.46% 95.05%
98.10% 97.17%



