$\begin{array}{c} \mbox{Attendance} \\ 2006-2007 \\ \mbox{Comparison of 1}^{st} \mbox{ and 2}^{nd} \mbox{ 6 Week Cycles} \end{array}$

Grade Level	<u>1st Cycle</u>	2 nd Cycle	<u>Change</u>
PK	96.38%	93.58%	-2.80%
Kinder	97.77%	97.36%	-0.41%
1 st	98.70%	97.09%	-1.61%
2 nd	98.64%	98.23%	-0.41%
3 rd	99.19%	97.64%	-1.55%
4 th	98.76%	98.06%	-0.70%
5 th	98.55%	97.42%	-1.13%
6 th	99.59%	98.23%	-1.36%
7 th	96.86%	96.35%	-0.51%
8 th	97.78%	97.37%	-0.41%
9 th	96.87%	96.59%	-0.28%
10 th	97.86%	97.51%	-0.35%
11 th	97.77%	96.37%	-1.40%
12 th	97.46%	95.05%	-2.41%
District	98.10%	97.17%	-0.93%